MAGELLAN

CREATIVE BRANDING SOLUTIONS

Sales .

Bagco

TN16 1BT
United Kingdom

Delivery Address: (if different)
Louise Porter

Sherfield School
Sherfield-on-Loddon,
Hook

Hampshire

RG27 OHU

Magellan World Ltd
St Anns House
Guildford Road
Lightwater

Surrey

GU18 5RA

United Kingdom
Tel : 01276 450220
Fax : 0203 004 1892

test@test.com

PURCHASE ORDER

Ref No. PO6688
Required By 08/07/2022
Dated 23/06/2022
Contact Sales .

Tel 01959 560500
Fax 01959 563034

Further to our telephone conversation, please find our Purchase Order detailed below...

Re : Repeat Sherfield bags ref1521

Iltem Qty Part Code Description

A 500 Bagco

B 500 Bagco
C 1 Bagco

D 1 Bagco

Cranbrook Eco 100z Cotton Canvas Tote Shopper Blue
Navy

One colour white print to one side - as per previous order
Set up fee

Delivery to Sherfield

Unit Price

£2.00

£0.29

£17.00

£46.00

Sub Total
VAT
TOTAL

Total
£1,000.00

£145.00
£17.00

£46.00

£1,208.00
£241.60
£1,449.60

Payment 60 days from date of your invoice, please use our order number on all correspondence resulting
from this order. Receipt of documentation not containing our order may result in delays in payment

We look forward to receiving your prompt delivery in due course...

Yours sincerely,

Magellan Admin

Magellan World Ltd, St Anns House, Guildford Road, Lightwater, Surrey, GU18 5RA, United Kingdom

Telephone : 01276 450220 Fax: 0203 004 1892
Registration No: 06821703 VAT NO: 971 4218 20
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