

Magellan World Ltd St Anns House Guildford Road Lightwater Surrey GU18 5RA United Kingdom Tel: 01276 450220

Fax: 0203 004 1892 test@test.com

PURCHASE ORDER

 Ref No.
 PO6688

 Required By
 08/07/2022

 Dated
 23/06/2022

Contact Sales.

Tel 01959 560500 Fax 01959 563034

Sales . Bagco TN16 1BT

United Kingdom

Delivery Address: (if different)
Louise Porter
Sherfield School
Sherfield-on-Loddon,
Hook
Hampshire

Further to our telephone conversation, please find our Purchase Order detailed below...

RG27 0HU

Re: Repeat Sherfield bags ref1521

Qty	Part Code	Description	Unit Price	Total
500	Bagco	Cranbrook Eco 10oz Cotton Canvas Tote Shopper Blue Navy	£2.00	£1,000.00
500	Bagco	One colour white print to one side - as per previous order	£0.29	£145.00
1	Bagco	Set up fee	£17.00	£17.00
D 1	Bagco	Delivery to Sherfield	£46.00	£46.00
			Sub Total	£1,208.00
			VAT	£241.60
			TOTAL	£1,449.60
	500	500 Bagco 500 Bagco 1 Bagco	Navy 500 Bagco One colour white print to one side - as per previous order 1 Bagco Set up fee	500 Bagco Cranbrook Eco 10oz Cotton Canvas Tote Shopper Blue £2.00 500 Bagco One colour white print to one side - as per previous order £0.29 1 Bagco Set up fee £17.00 1 Bagco Delivery to Sherfield £46.00 Sub Total VAT

Payment 60 days from date of your invoice, please use our order number on all correspondence resulting from this order. Receipt of documentation not containing our order may result in delays in payment

We look forward to receiving your prompt delivery in due course...

Yours sincerely,

Magellan Admin